
UVRUPS215

OP
RB13

BCAE

BCR A

BCD D

BCBB

BCAF

BCAC

BCW W

BCYY

BCR A

BCVV

BCOO

BCR A

BCTTBCU U

BCAB

BCTT

BCR B

BCN N

BCN N

BCR B

BCR B

BCJJ

BCJJ

BCBB BCBB

BCAA

BCAA

BCAA

BCAA

BCFF

BCFF

BCBB

BCBB

BCKK

BCKK

BCEE
BCEE

BCEE

BCAA

BCAA

BCAA BCH H

BCH H

BCH H

BCPP

BCPP

BCPP

>?Z

>?V

>?K

>?J

>?O

>?B

>?Y >?Y

>?H
>?H

>?Z

>?Z

>?J

>?J

>?U

>?U

>?F

>?F

>?U

>?U

>?V >?V >?V

>?U >?U

>?U

>?F

>?F

>?F

>?A

>?A
>?A

>?N >?N
>?N

>?T

>?T

>?T

>?T

>?W

>?W
>?W

>?W

>?M

>?M
>?M

>?M

>?P

>?P

>?P

>?P

>?C
>?C

>?C

>?C

>?D

>?D

>?D
>?D

>?D

>?O

>?O

>?O

>?O

>?O

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

ST245

ST245

ST123

ST123

ST123

ST123

ST215

ST215

ST215

ST215
ST215

OP38

OP73

OP64
OP64 OP64

OP83

OP83

OP83

OP13

OP13

OP13

OP13

OP32 OP32

OP32
OP32

OP32

£¤160

£¤65

£¤65

£¤65

£¤65

State System
POLK County

±

          84

4/21/2016

           0
       57.62

     283.437

Miles

Other Roads

State System Class
Interstate
Primary
Supplementary
State Marked - NOS

Urban Area


